Alles voor de installateur:
Installatietechniek
Bekijk dit product online:
1 polige kamrailen op maat
Productgroep: [85] FTG
Hulpschakelaar   Ja, Nee
Geïsoleerd   Ja

ES 11210 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Vork17812L,L,… 10 st. € 28,76
ES 11216 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Vork17812L,L,… 10 st. € 37,96
ES 11225 1 fase kamrail25 mm²Vork17812L,L,… 10 st. € 66,43
ES 12410 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Vork17824L,L,… 10 st. € 82,10
ES 12416 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Vork17824L,L,… 10 st. € 25,45
ES 12702 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Vork17,8 | 272L1,H1,...| L,L 10 st. € 13,66
ES 12702-16 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Vork17,8 | 272L1,H1,...| L,L 10 st. € 18,40
ES 12703 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Vork17,8 | 273L1,H1,...| L,L 10 st. € 16,97
ES 12709 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Vork17,8 | 279L1,H1,...| L,L 10 st. € 34,36
ES S1FI10LS 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin17811L,H2,L,L,… 10 mm² 212
mm
Pen 10 st. € 29,04
ES S1FI10LS-16 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Pin17811L,H2,L,L,… 16 mm² 212
mm
Pen 10 st. € 38,10
ES S10210 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1782L,L,… 10 st. € 9,63
ES S10210A 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1762L,L,… 10 st. € 9,49
ES S10210H2F 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1782L1,H2,... 10 st. € 13,23
ES S10216 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Pin1782L,L,… 10 st. € 13,66
ES S10216A 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Pin1762L,L,… 10 st. € 13,23
ES S10310 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1783L,L,… 10 st. € 11,07
ES S10310A 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1763L,L,… 10 st. € 11,07
ES S10310H2F 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1783L1,H2,... 10 st. € 18,84
ES S10316 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Pin1783L,L,… 16 mm² 51 mm Pen 10 st. € 19,70
ES S10610 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1786L,L,… 10 mm² 105
mm
Pen 10 st. € 23,29
ES S10610A 1 fase kamrail10 mm²Pin1766L,L,… 10 mm² 105
mm
Pen 10 st. € 17,54
ES S10616A 1 fase kamrail16 mm²Pin1766L,L,… 16 mm² 105
mm